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Amazon Deforestation
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Burning of Tropical Rain Forests
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Vegetation Density
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Global NDVI

410-1T-002-001 B-6



Leaf Area Index




Photosynthesis
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Ozone Depletion Curve
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Ozone Hole
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Seasonal Depletion Over Antarctica
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Chlorofluorocarbons (CFC’s)

Mixing Ratio (ppt)

600

500

450

400

350

300

250
1977

1979

1981

1983

1985

YEAR

1987

1989

1991

1993

1995

410-1T-002-001



Eruption of Mount Pinatubo

June 12, 1991
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Volcanic Emissions - Pinatubo
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Volcanic Emissions - Pinatubo
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Spread of Pinatubo Aerosols

Before

410-1T-002-001 B-16



Pinatubo Aerosol Layer
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